
Cycle view of the study programme Bl Or Th Pr Au Cr

Compulsory courses (B1 : 60Cr, B2 : 60Cr, B3 : 60Cr, B4 : 60Cr, B5 : 60Cr)

MEDI2012-1 Inter-university and university theory courses, including seminars, Part
I - Sophie GILLAIN, Roland HUSTINX, Guy JERUSALEM,
Patrizio LANCELLOTTI, Caroline LE GOFF, Edouard LOUIS,
Renaud LOUIS, Michel MOUTSCHEN, Nicolas PAQUOT, Clio RIBBENS -
[80h SEM]

B1 TA 71 - [+] 10

SIMU0108-1 Procedural workshops and applied simulation in Internal Medicine,
Block 1 - Edmond BRASSEUR

B1 TA - 10 - 1

REAN0753-1 ALS: managing adult cardiac arrests, before, during, after -
Alexandre GHUYSEN, Julien SZECEL

B1 TA - 16 - 1

MEDI1101-1 Supervised exercises, Part I - Nicolas PAQUOT B1 TA - 34 - 3

MEDI2012-2 Inter-university and university theory courses, including seminars, Part
II - Sophie GILLAIN, Roland HUSTINX, Guy JERUSALEM,
Patrizio LANCELLOTTI, Edouard LOUIS, Renaud LOUIS,
Michel MOUTSCHEN, Nicolas PAQUOT, Clio RIBBENS - [80h SEM]

B2 TA 71 - [+] 10

SIMU0109-1 Procedural workshops and applied simulation in Internal Medicine,
Block 2 - Edmond BRASSEUR

B2 TA - 9 - 1

MEDI1102-1 Supervised exercises, Part II - Nicolas PAQUOT B2 TA - 34 - 4

MEDI2013-1 University theory courses including seminars, Part III -
Sophie GILLAIN, Patrizio LANCELLOTTI, Edouard LOUIS,
Renaud LOUIS, Michel MOUTSCHEN, Nicolas PAQUOT, Clio RIBBENS -
[80h SEM]

B3 TA 71 - [+] 10

SIMU0110-1 Procedural workshops and applied simulation in Internal Medicine,
Block 3 - Edmond BRASSEUR

B3 TA - 10 - 1

MEDI1103-1 Supervised exercises, Part III - Nicolas PAQUOT B3 TA - 34 - 4

MEDI2213-1 Interuniversity and university theory courses including seminars, Part I
- Michel MOUTSCHEN - [50h SEM]

B4 TA - - [+] 10

MEDI2014-1 Supervised exercises in internal medicine, Part I - Christophe BONNET,
Pierre DELANAYE, Michel MOUTSCHEN

B4 TA - 250 - 25

MEDI2213-2 Interuniversity and university theory courses including seminars, Part
II - Jo CAERS, Frédéric FRIPPIAT, François JOURET , Nicolas PAQUOT,
Patrick PÉTROSSIANS - [50h SEM]

B5 TA - - [+] 10

MEDI2014-2 Supervised exercises in internal medicine, Part II - Christophe BONNET,
Jo CAERS, Pierre DELANAYE, Frédéric FRIPPIAT, François JOURET ,
Nicolas PAQUOT, Patrick PÉTROSSIANS

B5 TA - 250 - 15

MTFE2025-1 Final work - COLLÉGIALITÉ B5 TA - - - 15

MEDE3001-1 Cross-cutting courses: Patient communication, quality of care, factual
medicine, electronic data management and clinical leadership -
Vincent BONHOMME - [16h SEM]

B5 TA - - [+] 5

Compulsory Training

MSTG2039-1 Training in clinical practice including on-duty in accident and
emergency, Bloc 1 - Nicolas PAQUOT - [11half-d Internship]

B1 TA - - [+] 45

MSTG2039-2 Training in clinical practice including on-duty in accident and
emergency, Bloc 2 - Nicolas PAQUOT - [11half-d Internship]

B2 TA - - [+] 45

MSTG2039-3 Training in clinical practice including on-duty in accident and
emergency, Bloc 3 - Nicolas PAQUOT - [11half-d Internship]

B3 TA - - [+] 45

MSTG2002-4 Training in clinical practice including on-duty in accident and
emergency, B4 - Michel MOUTSCHEN - [11half-d Internship]

B4 TA - - [+] 25

MSTG2002-5 Training in clinical practice including on-duty in accident and B5 TA - - [+] 15
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emergency, B5 - Jo CAERS, Frédéric FRIPPIAT, François JOURET ,
Nicolas PAQUOT, Patrick PÉTROSSIANS - [11half-d Internship]
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